
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/16/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:12:08 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/8/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/14/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2300000002,1 CCT,0310,DNR2300000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - District 4 New Headquarters
Office

ZMM INC 11/29/2022 03/14/2023 600,000.00

CRFQ,0215,AVN2300000002,1 CMA,0215,AVN2300000001,1 AVIATION DIVISION Aircraft Maintenance/Repair for King Air
350,N1WV, SN:FL-527

Textron Aviation Inc 12/21/2022 03/13/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000094,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000053,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PO#012303942 HP 12X53X50 STEEL
PILING

METAL TRADERS INC 03/09/2023 03/14/2023 916,237.50

CRFQ,0932,DRS2300000010,1 CMA,0932,DRS2300000002,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

Various Adaptive Aids for the sight and
hearing impaired.

INDEPENDENT LIVING AIDS LLC 02/28/2023 03/14/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

